
Toyota Gazoo Racing Festival Season 5 - Round 3
23 - 25 September 2022

Result Official Practice

TGR Super Sporting & Rookie Class
Sepang North Track - 2705mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hEntrant Laps

Super Sporting Class

61 Mitchell Cheah Min Jie 1:26.256 121 112.94PRIMA PEARL TD RACING 17

6 Lew Karwai 1:26.256 14 0.0002 0.000 112.94LASER MOTOR RACING 17

22 Alister Yoong 1:26.352 8 0.0963 0.096 112.81AXLE SPORTS 17

81 Mohamad Hayden Haikal 1:26.390 16 0.0384 0.134 112.76AXLE SPORTS 18

3 Freddie Ang Ding Yu 1:26.486 18 0.0965 0.230 112.64TELAGAMAS TOYOTA 18

12 Tengku Djan Ley 1:26.532 8 0.0466 0.276 112.58PRIMA PEARL TD RACING TEAM 10

98 Clement Yeo Ing Chai 1:26.571 11 0.0397 0.315 112.5313

47 Brendan Paul Anthony 1:26.639 8 0.0688 0.383 112.44R47 RACING 17

39 Ho William 1:26.705 17 0.0669 0.449 112.35TOYOTSU RACING 18

63 Mark Darwin 1:26.825 14 0.12010 0.569 112.20LASER MOTOR RACING 17

21 Wong Yew Choong 1:26.867 18 0.04211 0.611 112.14AXLE SPORTS 18

7 Mohammed Fariqe 1:26.882 6 0.01512 0.626 112.12M7 JAPAN PROJECT TEAM 12

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hEntrant Laps
Rookie Class

32 Muizzuddin Musyaffa 1:27.046 131 111.9117

11 Muhammad Nabil 1:27.326 5 0.2802 0.280 111.5517

44 Sharique Zulqarinain 1:27.333 13 0.0073 0.287 111.5518

58 Muhammad Hamdany 1:27.377 15 0.0444 0.331 111.4919

66 Adele Lew Zhi Yu 1:27.984 15 0.6075 0.938 110.7217

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:26.256  in lap  12  by  nbr. 61 : Mitchell Cheah Min Jie ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Ahmad Shuhaimi bin Haji Abdullah

Race Director

Shah Hj. Yahya

Timekeeper

Mazran Zulkifly

www.getraceresults.com

